FECHA:

CODIGO DE BARRA:
CODIGO INTERNO:
TAMANO ETIQUETA:

PAPEL: (AuToADHESIVO)

TIPO DE IMPRESION:

IMPRENTA:

NOTA:

OBSERVACIONES

VT-CON-LDT-CS-375-CO
JUANBE

PIE DE IMPRENTA

00000

34 X 88 mm.

BLANCO SEMIBRILLO
FLEXO

V2080210

Trazabilidad

EAN-13
7804340904577

EAN-13
7804340904577

3 COLORES: mm P. 2965 C

I PANTONE 873-C

mm NEGRO
METALICA
BARNIZ: DE PROTECCION
CORTE: TROQUELADAS

OBSERVACIONES

COD: V2080210




